ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
G18065HA3BL Jiulong 380VAC 0.12A 43W
axial fan
SKU: G18065HA3BL
Price: $22.50
Categories: Fans
Tags: Jiulong
Product Link:
xial-fan/
Product Description
The Jiulong G18065HA3BL is a powerful 180x180x65mm AC axial fan designed for effective air
movement in demanding environments such as industrial machinery and electrical cabinets.
Operating on a 380V AC power supply at 50Hz, this fan precisely draws 0.12A of current,
consuming 43W of power. Equipped with 2-wire leads, this model is constructed with a die-cast
aluminum frame and thermoplastic impeller, ensuring durable performance.
G18065HA3BL Fan Parameters
Model Number: G18065HA3BL
Manufacturer: Jiulong
Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 180mm x 180mm x 65mm
Rated Voltage: 380 VAC
Frequency: 50 Hz
Rated Current: 0.12A
Rated Power: 43 W
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Frame Material: Die-cast Aluminum
Impeller Material: Thermoplastic PBT
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
Operating Temperature: -20°C to +80°C
Application: Industrial machinery, electrical cabinets, power supplies, HVAC systems, general
ventilation.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: